Project
Notes
Type     Date
Cat. No.
DESCRIPTION
The LOC Series is a family of LED Outdoor Cylinders. The LOC mounts to a wall, creating an
inviting exterior space as well as providing safety and security. Made of sturdy die cast aluminum
housing featuring a tempered glass lens. Ideal for use in hallways, garages, patios, and porches.

3-year Limited Warranty. See warranty documentation
for more information.
Ordering Information
Example: LOC-UD-24-120-MCT-BL
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 3 Form LOC /Rev. 05 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globaluxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2024 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
Series
LOC
LED  Outdoor
Cylinder
LOC™ Series LED Outdoor Cylinder
Electrical
Equipped standard with fixed output driver. Long Life
LED's, 60,000 hours at L80 with projected life over
100,000 hours for reduced life cycle maintenance
costs. Two LED color (Kelvin) temperature options
and > 80 CRI.
Installation
Designed for wall mounting on 4” electrical J-Box.
UD 24
Distribution Color Temp
MCT BL
Driver Type
LOC Series
12W, 1100 Lumens
24W, 2200 Lumens
Quick Ship
D- Down Only²
UD- Up & down²
Finish
BL- BlackMCT-
3000K/4000K/5000K
Kelvin (80 CRI)
Rated Wattage
Down Only
12- 12W (1100 Lumens)²
Up &Down Only
24- 24W (2200 Lumens)²
120
 Down Only Up & down
Options
EML8-
8W Internal
Battery Backup4
120- 120V2
P- Photocell4
BN- Brushed
Nickel
Performance Summary
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Rated Wattage
Delivered Lumens
Efficacy
CRI
Available CCT1
Color Consistency2
Power Factor
THD
Dimming
Operating Temp.
120-277V
50/60 Hz
See Performance Table
See Performance Table >
92 LPW (typ.)
80+, R9 > 0
3000K, 4000K